Releases - June 19, 2020

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

251974
313206
189835
312687
267861
306862
218355
171699
183397
202056
228836
289021
140410
298131
273991
294199
200241
308577
220489
090754
313560
195800

Gutierrez
Leckrone
Shepherd
Seeman
Johnson
Overbay
Gilbert
Rhoades
Hines
Gregory
Faulkner
Ison
Ferguson
Lewis
Bolen
McCulley
Harbin
Nelson
Jones
Pugh
Holder
Potts

Steve H
Shawn M
Thomas

Anna

Jamal S
Kristen K
Amario M
Robert L
William W
Ricky

David Alexander
Taylor

John Gary
Melissa A
Christopher

Christopher Michael
Robert

Martez

Eric

Herbert

Zachary A
Jeremy

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Marion County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Leslie County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Powell County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Warren County Jail
Christian County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boyd County Jail

Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



